Weedsport
Boys Varsity Football
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Rob Piascik, Head Coach
e Brian Gates, Asst Coach

o Sal DiSanza, Asst Coach
« Jon Sgarlata, Asst Coach

Players (23)

NUMBER NAME

15 Troy Brown

54 Robert Chirco

3 Lucio Cole

55 Ashton Collins

81 Jordan Gilchrist

14 Ethan Gilfus

77 Colin Granbois

64 Jacob Guy

57 Bradley Hall

61 Kyler Landon

58 Austin Langdon

44 Joseph Lott IlI

7 Jack Lowery
Parker McBride

52 Carter McNabb

32 Ayden Moffitt

34 Adam O'Bryan

8 Robert Quigley

21 Quinn Rudick

10 Andrew Seward

56 Jaden Spencer

5 Andrew Stark

53 Bradley Strange

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
12

12

12
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

Athletics Director: Robert Piascik
Assistant: Lilly Nicklaw

2821 E. Brutus Street
Weedsport, NY, 13166
(315) 834-6652
www.weedsport.org

HEIGHT WEIGHT
6'5 200
59 165
510 160
510 225
5'9 145
510 175
511 280
6'3 200
5'8 200
6'0 210
5'9 175
510 170
6'3 250
510 175
5'9 180
510 155
510 175
5'8 155
510 170
511 155
5'9 180
6'1 165
5'9 170
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